

S-12 से वि 210142 SC

अमरगढ़

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO - 28/SBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 1,43,89,592.00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Dhirendra Kumar,

635

16/2/21

7th and final bill
Abstract of cost

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) (i) plr & fixing of working bench mark pillar-EIT					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(40)					
@ 4117.76/each-PS.					8236.00
(ii) plr & fixing of Reference pillar-EIT.					
6.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-(40)					
@ 1886.88/each-PS.					11321.28
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land-EIT.					
1.11 Hact. O.V.T. MBP-(40)					
@ 52970.33/Hact-PS.					58792.00
(3/3) Excavation for road way in soil-EIT.					
25.00 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(40)					
@ 75.57/m ³ -PS.					1889.25
(4/4) Construction of embankment-EIT					
15.00 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(40)					
@ 26.54/m ³ -PS.					398.10
(5/5) const. of embankment lead 100m-EIT.					
343.09 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(55)					
@ 143.06/m ³ -PS.					49082.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) p/c & applying primer coat with emulsion					
(SS-1) — E.I.T.					
3808.67 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.D. (41)					
@ 44.64/m ² — Rs.					170019.00
(11/11) p/c & applying tack coat with emulsion					
(RS-1) — E.I.T.					
3808.67 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.D. (42)					
@ 15.43/m ² — Rs.					58768.00
(12/12) p/c, laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
material — E.I.T.					
3808.67 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.D. (43)					
@ 214.20/m ² — Rs.					815817.00
(13/13) Construction of PCC					
M30 in pavement					
— E.I.T.					
361.08 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.D. (44)					
@ 6763.00/m ³ — Rs.					2441984.00
(14/14) Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade — E.I.T.					
327.50 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.D. (51)					
@ 507.59/m ² — Rs.					166236.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.00 No. O.V.T. MBD - (52)					
@ 4808.18/each - Rs.					38465.0
(10) 90mm side octagon board.					
6.00 No. O.V.T. MBD - (52)					
@ 8685.28/each - Rs.					52112.0
(19/20) Road Marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic Compound etc.					
200.00 m ² O.V.T. MBD - (50)					
@ 721.95/m ² - Rs.					144390.0
(20/21) Road Marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic Compound etc.					
118.00 m ² O.V.T. MBD - (51)					
@ 810.84/m ² - Rs.					95679.0
(21/22) planting of tree by the road side - EIT.					
100.00 m ² O.V.T. MBD - (52)					
@ 844.59/m ² - Rs.					84459.0
(22/23+28) EIT in excavation for foundn - EIT.					
164.50 m ³ O.V.T. MBD - (42)					
@ 279.09/m ³ - Rs.					45910.0

Continuation

Continuation